Position Race No First Name
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603
620
613
617
604
606
621
609
611
616
622
615
608
610
602
601
623
614
612
607
619
618
605

Harry
Zac
Cosmo
Liam
Harrison
Fergus
Harrison
Krzysztof
Jack
Aydin
Louis
Cameron
Aarav
Harry
Jack
Troy
Archie
Kalum
Craig
Edward
Ellis
Toby

Lucas

Surname
Stennett
Woodward
Kinley
Blake
Chambers
Quayle
Skillan
Kuberka
Curphey
Ozer
Piggin
Leslie
Arun
Beattie
Yeomans
Moffatt
Hatton
Crellin
Cale
Hampton
Kneen
Hockaday
Cubbon-Notman

School
Dhoon
Bunscoill Rhumsaa
Rushen
Ashley Hill
Willaston

Bunscoill Ghaelgagh

Ashley Hill
Ashley Hill
Rushen
St Johns
Scoill yn Jubilee
Scoill yn Jubilee
Foxdale
Laxey
Foxdale
Peel Clothworkers
Peel Clothworkers
Anagh Coar
Rushen
Arbory
Marown
Foxdale

Victoria Road

Category
Yr6B
Yr6B
Yr6B
Yr6B
Yr6B
Yr6B
Yr6B
Yr6B
Yr6B
Yr6B
Yr6B
Yr6B
Yr6B
Yr6B
Yr6B
Yr6B
Yr6B
Yr6B
Yr6B
Yr6B
Yr6B
Yr6B
Yr6B



